
Lancaster Lane Primary and Pre-School (09024)
Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable
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Miss Kerry Bergin Parent governor N

Mrs Kat Clarkson Parent governor N

Mrs A Drelincourt Co-opted governor Y

Gemma Farrimond Co-opted governor Y

Ms H Forbes Co-opted governor Y Y

Carla Govier Staff governor Y Y

Mrs L Hankin Headteacher Y Y

Mrs H Harrington Co-opted governor Y Y

Mr D Metcalfe

Mr Luke Newman Parent governor N

Mrs Lisa Sadikot Parent governor Y



Mrs Annette Shepherd Co-opted governor Y

Mrs S Sowden Parent governor Y

Kirsty Taylor Y

Miss R Threlfall Co-opted governor Y




